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Board of Education Meeting List  
January- December 2017 

All Regular Meetings begin at 7:00 pm 
All meetings held at Nonnewaug High School except where noted 

 
 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 (due to New Year’s Day)        

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 (due to MLK Day)  

Monday, February 6, 2017  

  Monday, March 6, 2017 

Monday, March 20, 2017  

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Public Hearing Budget 

Monday, April 3, 2017 Meeting to Adopt BOE 2017-2018 Budget  

 Monday, April 17, 2017  

Monday, May 1, 2017 District Meeting - Budget & BOE 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 Budget Referendum to approve 2017-2018 budget proposal   

 Monday, May 15, 2017  

Monday, June 5, 2017 

Monday, June 19, 2017  

Monday, July 10, 2017 

Monday, August 21, 2017 at Bethlehem Elementary School  

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 (due to Labor Day) 

Monday, September 18, 2017  

Monday, October 2, 2017 

Monday, October 16, 2017  

Monday, November 6, 2017  

Monday, November 20, 2017 at Bethlehem Elementary School 

Monday, December 4, 2017 

Monday, December 18, 2017 
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